
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/05/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 903,086

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 948,240

3rd Payment 995,652

1 02/01/20 Sat $26,779,120 $20,894,169 $40,000,000 $28,612,303 1.398 4.5% 4.5% 4th Payment 1,045,435

2 02/05/20 Wed $24,237,791 $32,417,101 $50,000,000 $35,800,000 1.398 4.1% 8.4% 5th Payment 1,097,707

3 02/08/20 Sat $25,440,164 $44,511,656 $60,000,000 $42,900,000 1.398 4.3% 12.3% 6th Payment 1,152,592

4 02/12/20 Wed $25,376,967 $56,576,166 $70,000,000 $50,100,000 1.398 4.2% 16.0% 7th Payment 1,210,222

5 02/15/20 Sat $27,035,262 $69,429,049 $80,000,000 $57,200,000 1.398 4.5% 19.8% 8th Payment 1,270,733
6 02/19/20 Wed $26,645,816 $82,096,784 $90,000,000 $64,400,000 1.398 4.5% 23.4% 9th Payment 1,334,269

7 02/22/20 Sat $28,116,673 $95,463,782 $100,000,000 $71,500,000 1.398 4.7% 27.0% 10th Payment 1,400,983

8 02/26/20 Wed $27,669,015 $107,070,707 $110,000,000 $78,700,000 1.398 4.6% 30.3% 11th Payment 1,471,032

9 02/29/20 Sat $28,822,401 $119,161,468 $825,000,000 $590,100,000 1.398 4.8% 33.7% 12th Payment 1,544,584

10 03/04/20 Wed $29,445,366 $131,513,558 $880,000,000 $629,500,000 1.398 4.9% 37.0% 13th Payment 1,621,813

11 03/07/20 Sat $30,136,703 $144,155,658 $935,000,000 $668,800,000 1.398 5.0% 40.1% 14th Payment 1,702,904

12 03/11/20 Wed $32,319,233 $157,713,311 $990,000,000 $708,200,000 1.398 5.4% 43.3% 15th Payment 1,788,049

13 03/14/20 Sat $31,830,385 $171,065,897 $1,045,000,000 $747,500,000 1.398 5.3% 46.3% 16th Payment 1,877,451

14 03/18/20 Wed $34,395,421 $185,494,494 $1,100,000,000 $786,800,000 1.398 5.7% 49.4% 17th Payment 1,971,324

15 03/21/20 Sat $33,523,762 $199,557,438 $1,155,000,000 $826,200,000 1.398 5.6% 52.2% 18th Payment 2,069,890

16 03/25/20 Wed $36,228,697 $214,755,079 $1,210,000,000 $865,500,000 1.398 6.0% 55.1% 19th Payment 2,173,384

17 03/28/20 Sat $37,211,376 $230,364,947 $1,265,000,000 $904,900,000 1.398 6.2% 57.9% 20th Payment 2,282,054

18 04/01/20 Wed $39,742,880 $247,036,759 $1,320,000,000 $944,200,000 1.398 6.6% 60.6% 21st Payment 2,396,156

19 04/04/20 Sat $42,666,563 $264,935,033 $1,375,000,000 $983,500,000 1.398 7.0% 63.4% 22nd Payment 2,515,964

20 04/08/20 Wed $45,903,027 $284,190,977 $1,430,000,000 $1,022,900,000 1.398 7.6% 66.2% 23rd Payment 2,641,762

21 04/11/20 Sat $56,319,864 $307,816,698 $1,485,000,000 $1,062,200,000 1.398 9.2% 69.3% 24th Payment 2,773,850

22 04/15/20 Wed $64,777,433 $334,990,301 $1,540,000,000 $1,101,600,000 1.398 10.5% 72.5% 25th Payment 2,912,543

23 04/18/20 Sat $79,129,409 $368,184,439 $1,595,000,000 $1,140,900,000 1.398 12.7% 76.0% 26th Payment 3,058,170

24 04/22/20 Wed $108,728,922 $413,795,331 $1,650,000,000 $1,180,300,000 1.398 17.0% 80.1% 27th Payment 3,211,079

25 04/25/20 Sat $150,345,876 $476,864,194 $1,705,000,000 $1,219,600,000 1.398 22.7% 84.6% 28th Payment 3,371,633

26 04/29/20 Wed $202,485,871 $561,805,358 $1,760,000,000 $1,258,900,000 1.398 29.3% 89.1% 29th Payment 3,540,214

27 05/02/20 Sat $230,029,191 $658,300,719 $1,815,000,000 $1,298,300,000 1.398 32.5% 92.6% 30th Payment 3,717,225

28 05/06/20 Wed $334,101,688 $798,453,640 $1,870,000,000 $1,337,600,000 1.398 43.5% 95.8% Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $28,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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